
NO NAMA DESA KECAMATAN TEMPAT
PENGAMBILAN

TANGGAL
PENGAMBILAN

1 KK 1 AGUS SUPRIYANTO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

2 KK 2 BAYU ARGO NUSANTORO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

3 KK 3 SUHERMAN TAMBRAN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

4 KK 4 JUMALI PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

5 KK 5 SUTANTO KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

6 KK 6 TEGUH SANTOSO KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

7 KK 7 TANI HARTOKO KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

8 KK 8 WARDAYANINGSIH SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

9 KK 9 SUGENG PRIYADI TAMBRAN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

10 KK 10 GIRI NANANG KUSWANTO MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

11 KK 11 ASMIRAH SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021
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11 KK 11 ASMIRAH SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

12 KK 12 GUSTAM UTOMO BARON MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

13 KK 13 FAHRUDIN BULUHARJO PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-2021

14 KK 14 HAMDAN NUGRAHA KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

15 KK 15 SUYATNO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

16 KK 16 WARSI KUNTARTI SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

17 KK 17 BIMA DWI SATRIYA SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

18 KK 18 LUTFI ANINDITA TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

19 KK 19 SUBUH WIBISONO CANDIREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

20 KK 20 KASIATI SARANGAN PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-2021

21 KK 21 INDRO BANJAREJO PANEKAN MPP 22-March-2021

22 KK 22 ROBITHOH TEMBORO KARAS MPP 22-March-2021

23 KK 23 SUTARMAN SUGIHREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 22-March-2021

24 KK 24 MIKAEL PINUS TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

25 KK 25 SUJIANTO POJOK KAWEDANAN MPP 22-March-2021

26 KK 26 SUGITO KRATON MAOSPATI MPP 22-March-2021

27 KK 27 SANDIYEM SARANGAN PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-2021

28 KTP 1 SALSABILLA AGHISA SOETRIYATNO KENONGGOMULYO NGUNTORONADI MPP 22-March-2021

29 KTP 2 AVIA NARA HABIBI GENENGAN KAWEDANAN MPP 22-March-2021

30 KTP 3 ANDINI YUSTIYANINGSIH SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-202130 KTP 3 ANDINI YUSTIYANINGSIH SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

31 KTP 4 SEPTIAN EKA PUTRA SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

32 KTP 5 HERA TATAS PERDANA PANGAYOMAN GENENGAN KAWEDANAN MPP 22-March-2021

33 KTP 6 DINNAR SURYA PERMADI KRAJAN PARANG MPP 22-March-2021

34 KTP 7 TIARA MAHARANI KRAJAN PARANG MPP 22-March-2021

35 KTP 8 AFFAN AL HAFFISH PURNOMO TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

36 KTP 9 ARDIRA SETYA NURANI CAMPURSARI SIDOREJO MPP 22-March-2021

37 KTP 10 BINTANG ANINDIA EMIRA PUTRI CAMPURSARI SIDOREJO MPP 22-March-2021

38 KTP 11 PAHANG JAYA KUSUMA KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

39 KTP 12 MUHAMMAD ARDIANSYAH SUMBERAGUNG PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-2021

40 KTP 13 ISWANTO MAGETAN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021



41 KTP 14 PARIYEM PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

42 KTP 15 TEGUH SANTOSO KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

43 KTP 16 YASHINTA GUNAWAN KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

44 KTP 17 TANI HARTOKO KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

45 KTP 18 WARDAYANINGSIH SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

46 KTP 19 ASMIRAH SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

47 KTP 20 WALUYA SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

48 KTP 21 FAHRUDIN BULUHARJO PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-2021

49 KTP 22 DWI LESTARI BULUHARJO PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-2021

50 KTP 23 HAMDAN NUGRAHA KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

51 KTP 24 DELLA ARDYANA KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

52 KTP 25 BIMA DWI SATRIYA SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

53 KTP 26 DINDA PRAMUDYA WARDANI SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

54 KTP 27 WARSI KUNTARTI SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

55 KTP 28 SUBUH WIBISONO CANDIREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

56 KTP 29 KASIATI SARANGAN PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-2021

57 KTP 30 SULASTRI PLUMPUNG PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-202157 KTP 30 SULASTRI PLUMPUNG PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-2021

58 KTP 31 MIKAEL PINUS TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

59 KTP 32 LILY YANI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

60 KTP 33 DEVY PILYSIA TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

61 KTP 34 DWI JANUAR MARDELLIS NGADIREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 22-March-2021

62 AKTA KELAHIRAN 1 CHAYRA ALISHA GAURI SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

63 AKTA KELAHIRAN 2 NAIZA KHAIRA PUTRI TAMBRAN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

64 AKTA KELAHIRAN 3 FAREL ATHARIZZ CALIEF MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

65 AKTA KELAHIRAN 4 ALGHAISAN HAFIZ THABRANI WIBISONOCANDIREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

66 AKTA KELAHIRAN 5 MUHAMMAD KHAFIZ HENDRA 
SYAHPUTRA

BULUHARJO PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-2021

67 AKTA KELAHIRAN 6 NAUFAL AFKAR SYAHPUTRA BANJAREJO PANEKAN MPP 22-March-2021

68 AKTA KELAHIRAN 7 ARIS BUDIANTO GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 22-March-2021

69 AKTA KELAHIRAN 8 ARSYLA PUTRI AZAHRA POJOK KAWEDANAN MPP 22-March-2021

70 AKTA KELAHIRAN 9 NIZAM AKHTARA AL-FARABI SUGIHREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 22-March-2021

71 AKTA KELAHIRAN 10 MARKUS PURNOMO KLAGEN BARAT MPP 22-March-2021

72 AKTA KELAHIRAN 11 VANIA NANDA RISTA GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 22-March-2021

73 AKTA KELAHIRAN 12 OKI ALDIANO GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 22-March-2021

74 AKTA KELAHIRAN 13 NENI MAHARANI GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 22-March-2021

75 AKTA KELAHIRAN 14 EDI HERMAWAN GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 22-March-2021

76 AKTA KELAHIRAN 15 SONI SAPUTRA GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 22-March-202176 AKTA KELAHIRAN 15 SONI SAPUTRA GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 22-March-2021

77 AKTA KELAHIRAN 16 HENIK RUKMA SARI GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 22-March-2021

78 AKTA KELAHIRAN 17 MARINA DITA KASWARA GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 22-March-2021

79 AKTA KEMATIAN 1 SUNTARTO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

80 AKTA KEMATIAN 2 ASMO PANUT SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

81 AKTA KEMATIAN 3 MULYANTI KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

82 AKTA KEMATIAN 4 MUDJIANTO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

83 AKTA KEMATIAN 5 SUNAR SARANGAN SARANGAN MPP 22-March-2021

84 AKTA KEMATIAN 6 TUKINAH SARANGAN SARANGAN MPP 22-March-2021

85 AKTA KEMATIAN 7 SUKARNO SARANGAN SARANGAN MPP 22-March-2021

86 AKTA KEMATIAN 8 DJAINEM KRATON MAOSPATI MPP 22-March-2021



87 KIA 1 GOVINZHA BARA LIONEL PUTRA SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

88 KIA 2 NAIZA KHAIRA PUTRI TAMBRAN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

89 KIA 3 MUHAMMAD ZAIN AT-TAFSIRI PLUMPUNG PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-2021

90 KIA 4 NIZAM AKHTARA AL-FARABI SUGIHREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 22-March-2021

91 KIA 5 FAREL ATHARIZZ CALIEF MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

92 KIA 6 RAFAEYZA SOFYAN TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

93 KIA 7 NAUFAL AFKAR SYAHPUTRA BANJAREJO PANEKAN MPP 22-March-2021

94 KIA 8 ARSYLA PUTRI AZAHRA POJOK KAWEDANAN MPP 22-March-2021

95 KIA 9 ABIGAEL YAHYA NUGRAHA KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

96 KIA 10 EL VIRAJ ADHIL ABIMASSYAD NGADIREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

97 KIA 11 ALGHAISAN HAFIZ THABRANIWIBISONO CANDIREJO MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

98 KIA 12 MUHAMMAD KHAFIZ HENDRA SYAHPUTRA BULUHARJO PLAOSAN MPP 22-March-2021

99 SURAT PINDAH 1 TUTIK MUJIATI PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 22-March-2021

100 SURAT PINDAH 2 KUMAIDI TEMBORO KARAS MPP 22-March-2021
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